50 Mest vindede avishingste 2012
Danske baner
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Navn

Great Challenger (US)
Dream Vacation (US)
S JsPhoto (US)
Chipmate (US)

Gill's Victory (US)
Earthquake (US)
Offshore Dream (FR)
Ganymede (FR)
Carmody Lobell (US)
Muscles Y ankee (US)
Timberland (DE)
Super Arnie (US)
Conway Hall (US)
Mr Flirt (US)

Love You (FR)
Viking Kronos (IT)
Ens Snapshot (US)
Lindy Lane (US)
Mastery (US)
Kadabra (US)

Mr Pine Chip (US)
Legendary Lover K (US)
Beaumont Hanover (US)
Trophy Catch (US)
Gidde Paema(S)
Daguet Rapide (IT)
Andover Hall (US)
Supergill (US)
Axwill

Credit Winner (US)
Varenne (IT)

Double Player (US)
Juliano Star (FR)
Coktail Jet (FR)
Quite Easy U S (US)
From Above (S)

Vic Torre (US)

Alf Pdlema (US)
Buvetier D'aunou (FR)
Fast Photo (US)
Golden Globe (US)
Adams Hall (US)
Good As Gald (S)
Enjoy Lavec (S)
Climbing Bud (US)
Turbo Sandy (NO)
Royal Prestige (US)
Hovding Lavec (S)

Kerselsdato 150326

Alle afkom
Anta heste Starter
113 751
74 592
64 525
94 903
71 707
89 845
9 30
38 209
72 690
23 142
24 146
37 169
12 33
39 391
45 244
31 99
42 332
18 106
50 535
8 43
11 57
20 170
22 211
27 215
15 166
17 119
22 103
3 10
19 148
11 72
18 57
3 27
33 163
19 112
10 40
10 43
26 292
29 236
17 162
22 154
31 297
20 108
29 195
19 63
16 169
6 64
9 96
12 87

Sejre
85
89
80
75
68
60
13
43
66
27
18
19

4
31
40
28
32
21
54
12

5
18
27
30
16
21
19

2
10

.
15

3
21
18

8
14
20
17
12
12
23
13
18

6
20

8
22

9

Indtjening
2.985.500
2.433.400
2.065.475
2.036.900
1.501.375
1.421.450
1.359.000
1.198.900
1.116.600
1.041.900

942.050
920.225
899.650
825.400
813.850
808.850
747.350
718.375
684.850
637.150
604.600
584.800
575.350
551.450
487.300
428.300
420.350
412.900
409.650
402.950
380.800
379.500
374.600
368.400
366.750
351.600
343.825
340.775
331.375
330.300
329.000
301.400
289.750
287.650
283.000
278.100
272.650
269.900



50 Mest vindede avishingste 2012 Karselsdato 150326

Danske baner Alle afkom
Navn Antal heste Starter  Sejre Indtjening
49 Valley Sentry (US) 16 151 15 262.250

50 Inferno Lavec (S) 7 81 10 260.700



